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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.43WKI

1) Richner, Madelyn FR 2) Wells, Ava SO

3) Delma, Paige SR 4) Banner, Lily JR

30.32 33.41 26.39 26.31

A2 1:58.56Westerville S

1) Arn, Marta Sr 2) Stacey, Gwen Sr

3) Randall, Melaina B Jr 4) Stacey, Roan M Fr

30.65 32.10 28.48 27.33

A3 1:58.95WTW

1) Antonetz, Sloane SR 2) Holub, Natalie SO

3) Bower, Molly JR 4) Wolfe, Lina SO

A4 2:07.74Westerville N

1) Palmer, Anila JR 2) Purdy, Brynn SR

3) Kacsandi, Jayci JR 4) Rex, Hannah SR

31.14 38.23 28.87 29.50

A5 2:09.06West Cent

1) Wilson, Mariella SR 2) Lo, Bella SR

3) Burky, Lily SR 4) McKenna, Alana SR

32.36 37.58 31.09 28.03

B6 2:12.68WTW

1) Niebauer, Katie SO 2) Hunt, Evy FR

3) Kidder, Alaina JR 4) Hoffman, Sophia FR

36.48 35.45 32.07 28.68

B7 2:19.48Westerville N

1) Vanover, Rilee JR 2) Gleason, Mary JR

3) Stadler, Sarah SR 4) Sherrill, Savannah SO

36.06 1:11.89 31.53

B8 2:27.63Westerville S

1) Wolford, Addie So 2) Amrine, Baylie So

3) Connell, Aimee Fr 4) Pryor, Sydney So

41.92 37.66 35.12 32.93

B9 2:50.30West Cent

1) Schindewolf, Lillian SO 2) Deimling, Sophia FR

3) DeRose, Madelyn SO 4) Dunchak-Green, Lily SR

37.96 59.93 46.53 25.88

B--- DQ 2:38.24WKI

1) Collins, Kathryn FR 2) Recard, Izzy FR

3) Ambler, Evelyn SR 4) Alderman, Libby JR

2:38.24

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.61WTW

1) Fralic, Matt SR 2) Barnes, Will SO

3) Edwards, Nathan JR 4) Florence, Cooper FR

24.72 29.57 26.92 23.40

A2 1:49.80Westerville N

1) Jones, Mike FR 2) Archambault, Marco JR

3) Washburn, Ryan SR 4) Ranke, Riley SR

29.19 28.96 26.81 24.84

A3 1:49.91WKI

1) Richner, Christopher SR 2) Ambler, Ben SR

3) Brown, Graham JR 4) McCloskey, Mark JR

27.22 31.01 27.04 24.64

A4 1:54.92Westerville S

1) Andrews, Colin Jr 2) Dardinger, Quinton G Fr

3) Davis, Adam S So

30.70 34.37 26.01 23.84

B5 1:56.80WTW

1) Kissling, Sevi FR 2) Ebeidy, Yassin FR

3) Ament, Logan FR 4) Huff, Kei JR

27.81 36.13 26.71 26.15

A6 1:59.68West Cent

1) Sifferlin, Drake JR 2) Treaster, Paul SO

3) Stefan-Adams, Gavin SR 4) Oldenburgh, Jack SR

29.94 34.05 27.58 28.11

B7 2:10.88Westerville S

1) Cox, Felix Fr 2) Lundy, Colin Fr

3) Smith, Grayden So 4) Weaver, David Fr

30.63 34.98 35.18 30.09

B8 2:18.22Westerville N

1) Washburn, Jacob SR 2) Workman, Vince SO

3) Teeple, Aiden JR 4) McCown, Ronan SO

31.85 37.30 41.17 27.90

B9 2:30.28West Cent

1) Givens, Christopher SR 2) Tinkham, Andrew FR

3) Wang, Andrew JR 4) Jeunelot, Evan SR

40.37 46.81 31.96 31.14

B--- DQ 2:17.50WKI

1) Tack, Ben FR 2) Martineau, Vincent SO

3) Jeyaseelan, Rijul SO 4) Bottari, Jack SO

31.69 39.84 35.60 30.37

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 2:08.75Lehr, Hannah

29.37 32.21 33.42 33.75

WTW JR2 2:11.15Price, Olivia

29.80 32.66 34.17 34.52

Westerville S Fr3 2:12.80Stacey, Roan M

29.92 33.09 34.75 35.04

Westerville N SR4 2:16.90Simashkevich, Kayla

31.26 34.76 35.98 34.90

WKI SR5 2:17.42O'Brien, Kennedy

30.41 34.18 36.39 36.44

West Cent SR6 2:18.90McKenna, Alana

31.84 35.49 36.39 35.18

WTW SR7 2:19.83Browning, Katie

32.51 36.01 35.99 35.32

Westerville S So8 2:24.04Rismiller, Sophia

32.91 36.43 38.16 36.54

Westerville S So9 2:24.44Amrine, Baylie

33.02 36.48 38.23 36.71

West Cent FR10 2:27.16Cornelius, Savannah

34.60 37.37 37.92 37.27

West Cent FR11 2:31.45Moehl, Kate

34.39 38.71 39.45 38.90

WKI SR12 2:37.51Ambler, Evelyn

35.07 41.52 40.78 40.14

Westerville N SR13 2:52.52Geyer, Lilia

37.37 43.23 47.28 44.64
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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 1:50.82Barnes, Zach

25.15 27.63 28.65 29.39

WTW SR2 1:54.07Florence, Connor

25.56 28.35 29.74 30.42

WKI JR3 1:59.63Jones, Dexter

26.87 30.46 31.74 30.56

Westerville N SR4 2:02.69Ranke, Riley

28.13 30.48 31.57 32.51

West Cent JR5 2:10.88Sifferlin, Drake

28.55 33.10 35.31 33.92

WTW JR6 2:11.30Finch, Simon

29.34 32.82 35.43 33.71

WKI FR7 2:13.15Fuller, Grady

30.21 33.94 35.36 33.64

Westerville S Fr8 2:13.49Blackford, Connor J

30.78 34.11 34.58 34.02

Westerville S Fr9 2:16.02Cox, Felix

29.86 34.24 36.31 35.61

Westerville S Jr10 2:18.25Tansey, Eli

28.97 34.36 37.60 37.32

Westerville N SR11 2:22.88Washburn, Jacob

30.35 35.61 38.44 38.48

West Cent FR12 2:35.87Tinkham, Andrew

34.82 40.78 40.89 39.38

West Cent JR13 2:52.81Wang, Andrew

38.94 44.13 46.40 43.34

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 2:10.43Delma, Paige

28.44 32.83 39.32 29.84

WTW SO2 2:18.19Holub, Natalie

29.59 35.35 39.14 34.11

Westerville S Jr3 2:24.08Randall, Melaina B

30.26 38.37 42.00 33.45

Westerville N JR4 2:25.40Kacsandi, Jayci

31.91 37.73 42.97 32.79

West Cent SR5 2:33.06Wilson, Mariella

34.19 38.20 45.28 35.39

WKI SO6 2:33.52Wells, Ava

34.51 40.34 44.45 34.22

WTW JR7 2:39.99Kidder, Alaina

33.75 39.99 47.73 38.52

WTW FR8 2:47.24Hunt, Evy

37.51 45.25 46.90 37.58

Westerville S So9 2:48.01Hatfield, Charlotte

35.91 41.14 54.81 36.15

Westerville S Fr10 2:56.40Connell, Aimee

37.44 43.81 58.18 36.97

West Cent SO11 3:06.04Chapman, Katelyn

38.89 52.07 54.93 40.15

WKI FR12 3:37.97Day, Abby

48.47 53.92 1:05.01 50.57

West Cent FR13 3:47.19Deimling, Sophia

59.57 50.74 1:07.24 49.64

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 2:08.62Ambler, Ben

28.70 34.33 37.07 28.52

WTW SO2 2:10.71Barnes, Will

27.59 33.21 37.82 32.09

Westerville S Fr3 2:14.03Dardinger, Quinton G

29.12 34.02 40.98 29.91

WTW FR4 2:14.15Ament, Logan

29.13 34.43 39.93 30.66

WTW FR5 2:15.10Florence, Cooper

27.79 33.84 42.74 30.73

Westerville N JR6 2:18.80Archambault, Marco

27.97 38.18 39.40 33.25

West Cent SR7 2:25.44Stefan-Adams, Gavin

30.21 38.46 42.88 33.89

WKI FR8 2:34.35Fuller, Grady

33.01 40.04 46.39 34.91

Westerville S Fr9 2:36.09Lundy, Colin

36.19 39.44 45.73 34.73

West Cent SR10 2:44.43Oldenburgh, Jack

33.87 43.49 50.47 36.60

Westerville S So--- DQ DQSmith, Grayden

40.79 43.83 54.53

WKI FR--- NSTack, Ben

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SO1 26.58Whitham, Stella

Westerville S Sr2 27.34Arn, Marta

WKI JR3 27.44Banner, Lily

WTW JR4 28.12Bower, Molly

Westerville N JR5 28.37Palmer, Anila

WKI SO6 28.51DeCarlo, Alex

Westerville N SR7 29.17Stadler, Sarah

West Cent SR8 29.20Burky, Lily

West Cent FR9 29.37Beadle, Abigail

Westerville N SR10 29.58Rex, Hannah

Westerville S Sr11 29.81Kellar, Ava

Westerville S So12 30.11Amrine, Baylie

WKI SR13 31.36Ambler, Evelyn

West Cent SR14 33.71Dunchak-Green, Lily

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 22.27Fralic, Matt

Westerville S So2 24.30Davis, Adam S

WTW JR3 24.67Edwards, Nathan

WKI JR4 25.19McCloskey, Mark

WTW JR5 25.33Huff, Kei

WKI JR6 25.80Brown, Graham

Westerville S Jr7 25.85Andrews, Colin

WKI JR8 26.34Hertz, Sam

Westerville N JR9 28.42Teeple, Aiden

West Cent SR10 28.52Yasnowski, Benjamin

Westerville N SO11 29.53McCown, Ronan

West Cent SO12 29.69Treaster, Paul

Westerville S Fr13 30.18Weaver, David
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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined

(Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Cent SR14 30.49Jeunelot, Evan

Westerville N FR--- NSJones, Mike

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 59.13Delma, Paige

27.98 31.15

WTW SR2 1:01.95Antonetz, Sloane

29.42 32.53

WKI FR3 1:03.38Richner, Madelyn

29.76 33.62

Westerville S Sr4 1:04.61Stacey, Gwen

30.50 34.11

WTW SO5 1:05.59Whitham, Stella

29.85 35.74

Westerville N JR6 1:07.05Kacsandi, Jayci

32.17 34.88

WKI SO7 1:10.06DeCarlo, Alex

32.94 37.12

WTW JR8 1:13.45Bower, Molly

33.44 40.01

West Cent SR9 1:14.25Lo, Bella

34.68 39.57

Westerville S Fr10 1:21.52Connell, Aimee

37.77 43.75

West Cent FR11 1:23.64Cornelius, Savannah

40.24 43.40

West Cent FR12 1:24.95Beadle, Abigail

39.61 45.34

Westerville S So13 1:26.12Pryor, Sydney

40.70 45.42

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 56.43Florence, Connor

27.00 29.43

WKI SR2 57.32Richner, Christopher

27.20 30.12

WTW FR3 59.56Kissling, Sevi

28.03 31.53

Westerville S Fr4 1:01.51Dardinger, Quinton G

28.86 32.65

WTW JR5 1:02.92Finch, Simon

30.43 32.49

Westerville N SR6 1:03.97Washburn, Ryan

28.58 35.39

West Cent SR7 1:05.96Stefan-Adams, Gavin

30.69 35.27

WKI JR8 1:08.29Brown, Graham

30.43 37.86

West Cent SR9 1:15.25Oldenburgh, Jack

35.53 39.72

WKI SO10 1:26.02Jeyaseelan, Rijul

37.86 48.16

Westerville S So11 1:26.34Miller, Cole

39.24 47.10

Westerville N JR--- DQ 1:23.92Teeple, Aiden

37.21 46.71

Westerville S Sr--- NSSecrest, Jack

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SO1 58.34Wolfe, Lina

28.09 30.25

Westerville S Fr2 1:00.83Stacey, Roan M

28.98 31.85

WKI JR3 1:01.60Banner, Lily

29.01 32.59

WKI SR4 1:01.92O'Brien, Kennedy

29.08 32.84

WTW JR5 1:02.14Kidder, Alaina

29.90 32.24

Westerville S So6 1:02.42Bratton, Lilly M

29.86 32.56

West Cent SR7 1:03.66McKenna, Alana

30.67 32.99

Westerville N SR8 1:04.74Purdy, Brynn

30.75 33.99

Westerville N SR9 1:05.71Rex, Hannah

31.73 33.98

Westerville N SR10 1:06.01Stadler, Sarah

31.54 34.47

Westerville S Sr11 1:07.42Kellar, Ava

31.57 35.85

WTW SO12 1:07.64Niebauer, Katie

31.68 35.96

West Cent SO13 1:15.46Schindewolf, Lillian

35.90 39.56

West Cent SO14 1:17.75DeRose, Madelyn

37.62 40.13

WKI FR15 1:23.64Collins, Kathryn

39.43 44.21

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 50.87Barnes, Zach

24.31 26.56

WKI JR2 53.04Jones, Dexter

25.32 27.72

WTW FR3 53.36Ament, Logan

25.65 27.71

WTW JR4 53.71Edwards, Nathan

Westerville N SR5 54.30Ranke, Riley

25.82 28.48

Westerville S Jr6 1:00.36Tansey, Eli

28.32 32.04

Westerville S So7 1:06.33Smith, Grayden

Westerville N SO8 1:06.35McCown, Ronan

31.08 35.27

WKI SO9 1:08.58Bottari, Jack

32.40 36.18

West Cent JR10 1:10.00Wang, Andrew

West Cent JR11 1:11.30Basaleh, Hamzah

33.39 37.91
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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Westerville N JR12 1:11.93Allman, Jesse

32.62 39.31

WKI SO13 1:16.33Martineau, Vincent

36.56 39.77

West Cent SR14 1:18.16Emery, Christian

37.58 40.58

Westerville S Jr--- NSAndrews, Colin

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 5:36.68Antonetz, Sloane

29.81 33.77 34.64 34.43

34.65 34.65 34.64 34.52

33.71 31.86

WKI JR2 5:47.91Lehr, Hannah

31.01 34.10 34.79 34.79

35.23 35.79 35.75 35.91

36.01 34.53

Westerville N SR3 5:59.53Simashkevich, Kayla

2:21.88 36.27 36.50 35.42

36.80 37.67 34.99

WTW SR4 6:14.27Browning, Katie

33.40 36.60 37.24 37.12

37.67 38.28 38.40 39.06

39.23 37.27

Westerville S So5 6:26.83Rismiller, Sophia

33.17 37.41 39.44 39.27

39.20 39.37 40.58 41.04

39.87 37.48

Westerville S So6 6:26.87Hatfield, Charlotte

34.07 38.30 39.82 40.11

40.08 39.14 39.47 39.96

39.66 36.26

West Cent SR7 6:46.81Burky, Lily

33.95 38.78 40.23 41.28

41.73 42.04 42.97 41.19

41.95 42.69

West Cent SO8 7:21.71Chapman, Katelyn

38.15 44.03 45.67 45.12

45.61 46.14 1:32.00 44.97

40.02

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 5:18.72Ambler, Ben

28.05 31.02 32.65 32.45

31.98 32.23 32.67 32.98

32.54 32.15

Westerville S So2 5:20.17Davis, Adam S

28.49 31.24 32.05 33.16

32.60 32.85 33.63 33.03

33.22 29.90

WTW FR3 5:22.80Florence, Cooper

59.15 32.57 32.88 3:18.20

WTW FR4 5:28.24Kissling, Sevi

30.69 33.84 33.65 34.39

33.24 33.65 33.20 32.34

32.78 30.46

West Cent JR5 6:01.38Sifferlin, Drake

28.72 33.88 36.98 37.90

37.99 37.38 38.88 38.08

37.32 34.25

Westerville S Fr6 6:10.32Blackford, Connor J

31.53 36.04 37.78 38.66

38.26 38.48 38.86 37.90

37.76 35.05

West Cent SR7 7:31.05Yasnowski, Benjamin

37.61 1:24.94 46.56 48.16

1:38.81 48.79 45.93 40.25

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.17WTW

1) Hunt, Evy FR 2) Price, Olivia JR

3) Whitham, Stella SO 4) Holub, Natalie SO

27.59 27.60 26.69 26.29

A2 1:49.00WKI

1) Delma, Paige SR 2) DeCarlo, Alex SO

3) O'Brien, Kennedy SR 4) Lehr, Hannah JR

A3 1:56.52Westerville N

1) Stadler, Sarah SR 2) Purdy, Brynn SR

3) Rex, Hannah SR 4) Simashkevich, Kayla SR

29.70 28.61 29.41 28.80

A4 1:56.56West Cent

1) Lo, Bella SR 2) McKenna, Alana SR

3) Burky, Lily SR 4) Wilson, Mariella SR

30.54 28.25 29.12 28.65

A5 1:58.30Westerville S

1) Bratton, Lilly M So 2) Amrine, Baylie So

3) Rismiller, Sophia So 4) Kellar, Ava Sr

28.96 29.90 29.57 29.87

B6 2:03.00West Cent

1) Beadle, Abigail FR 2) Cornelius, Savannah FR

3) Moehl, Kate FR 4) Chapman, Katelyn SO

29.45 30.62 31.00 31.93

B7 2:10.13Westerville N

1) Chapman Burson, Kaelym SO 2) Sherrill, Savannah SO

3) GIbson, Avery SR 4) Rex, Lydia FR

34.58 31.50 32.90 31.15

B8 2:11.94Westerville S

1) Hatfield, Charlotte So 2) Pryor, Sydney So

3) Connell, Aimee Fr 4) Wolford, Addie So

31.71 37.09 28.70 34.44

B9 2:17.89WKI

1) Day, Abby FR 2) McComb, Quinn SO

3) Wells, Ava SO 4) Alderman, Libby JR

40.61 35.27 28.60 33.41

B--- DQ DQWTW

False start

1) Carrier, Sage SO 2) Bernhardt, Stella FR

3) Roberts, Brook FR 4) Hale, Chloe SO

36.70
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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.09WTW

1) Florence, Connor SR 2) Florence, Cooper FR

3) Edwards, Nathan JR 4) Barnes, Zach SR

22.94 23.73 24.62 22.80

A2 1:41.08WKI

1) Jones, Dexter JR 2) Hertz, Sam JR

3) McCloskey, Mark JR 4) Brown, Graham JR

24.67 26.15 24.97 25.29

A3 1:48.38Westerville S

26.33 38.52 16.35 27.18

A4 1:53.14Westerville N

1) Washburn, Jacob SR 2) McCown, Ronan SO

3) Teeple, Aiden JR 4) Washburn, Ryan SR

28.19 29.96 29.05 25.94

A5 1:55.93West Cent

1) Sifferlin, Drake JR 2) Yasnowski, Benjamin SR

3) Basaleh, Hamzah JR 4) Jeunelot, Evan SR

27.21 27.19 31.62 29.91

B6 1:59.10WKI

1) Fuller, Grady FR 2) Tack, Ben FR

3) Bottari, Jack SO 4) Martineau, Vincent SO

54.83 30.38 33.88 0.01

B7 1:59.39WTW

1) Cooper, Alex SR 2) Djupe, Bear SO

3) Finch, Simon JR 4) Ament, Logan FR

46.27 28.43 20.93 23.76

B8 2:03.08West Cent

1) Treaster, Paul SO 2) Wang, Andrew JR

3) Tran, Ryan SR 4) Emery, Christian SR

30.12 28.26 32.17 32.53

B9 2:05.84Westerville N

1) Allman, Jesse JR 2) Manly, Quin FR

3) Wright, Cole SR 4) Workman, Vince SO

33.58 28.11 33.68 30.47

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI FR1 1:05.39Richner, Madelyn

32.23 33.16

WTW SO2 1:06.12Wolfe, Lina

32.11 34.01

Westerville N JR3 1:06.66Palmer, Anila

32.05 34.61

West Cent SR4 1:08.81Wilson, Mariella

33.80 35.01

Westerville S Sr5 1:10.62Arn, Marta

33.65 36.97

WTW FR6 1:13.71Hoffman, Sophia

34.83 38.88

Westerville N JR7 1:19.48Vanover, Rilee

37.45 42.03

WTW SO8 1:22.42Niebauer, Katie

39.33 43.09

Westerville N SR9 1:27.73Geyer, Lilia

1:27.93

Westerville S So10 1:29.89Wolford, Addie

44.29 45.60

West Cent SR11 1:37.24Dunchak-Green, Lily

47.64 49.60

West Cent FR12 1:38.00Deimling, Sophia

WKI SO13 1:38.44McComb, Quinn

49.58 48.86

WKI FR14 1:57.52Collins, Kathryn

53.75 1:03.77

Westerville S So--- DQ 1:31.48Pryor, Sydney

1:31.48

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 52.51Fralic, Matt

25.51 27.00

WKI SR2 59.10Richner, Christopher

28.60 30.50

Westerville N FR3 1:04.16Jones, Mike

30.67 33.49

Westerville N SR4 1:08.34Washburn, Jacob

32.85 35.49

WTW JR5 1:10.32Huff, Kei

34.32 36.00

Westerville S Fr6 1:13.91Lundy, Colin

35.97 37.94

Westerville N FR7 1:23.04Manly, Quin

40.64 42.40

West Cent SR8 1:26.69Givens, Christopher

41.72 44.97

West Cent SR9 1:33.17Jeunelot, Evan

45.31 47.86

WKI SO10 1:38.91Jeyaseelan, Rijul

46.10 52.81

WKI FR--- NSTack, Ben

WTW SO--- NSDjupe, Bear

Westerville S Sr--- NSSecrest, Jack

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Westerville S Sr1 1:09.89Stacey, Gwen

32.99 36.90

WTW SO2 1:10.27Holub, Natalie

32.97 37.30

WTW JR3 1:14.51Price, Olivia

34.80 39.71

Westerville S Jr4 1:17.55Randall, Melaina B

37.12 40.43

WKI SO5 1:17.71Wells, Ava

37.00 40.71

Westerville S So6 1:20.46Bratton, Lilly M

39.11 41.35

WTW FR7 1:20.58Hunt, Evy

38.36 42.22

West Cent SR8 1:21.55Lo, Bella

38.67 42.88

Westerville N SR9 1:25.93Purdy, Brynn

40.90 45.03
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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined

(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Westerville N JR10 1:27.21Gleason, Mary

40.84 46.37

WKI SO11 1:29.96McComb, Quinn

43.27 46.69

West Cent FR12 1:30.59Moehl, Kate

43.35 47.24

West Cent SO13 1:52.40DeRose, Madelyn

52.22 1:00.18

WKI FR14 2:03.48Day, Abby

58.76 1:04.72

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SO1 1:07.24Barnes, Will

30.78 36.46

WKI JR2 1:08.07McCloskey, Mark

31.77 36.30

Westerville N JR3 1:08.24Archambault, Marco

31.16 37.08

West Cent SO4 1:17.95Treaster, Paul

37.12 40.83

Westerville S Fr5 1:21.88Cox, Felix

37.99 43.89

WTW FR6 1:22.09Ebeidy, Yassin

39.20 42.89

Westerville N SO7 1:23.14Workman, Vince

38.82 44.32

Westerville S Fr8 1:24.46Weaver, David

39.98 44.48

WKI SO9 1:25.31Martineau, Vincent

40.08 45.23

West Cent FR10 1:36.52Tinkham, Andrew

44.55 51.97

West Cent SR11 1:52.10Emery, Christian

52.92 59.18

WKI JR--- DQ 1:15.75Hertz, Sam

34.85 40.90

Westerville N SR--- DQ 1:34.43Wright, Cole

43.36 51.07

WTW SO--- NSDjupe, Bear

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:55.58WTW

1) Price, Olivia JR 2) Wolfe, Lina SO

3) Whitham, Stella SO 4) Antonetz, Sloane SR

29.58 1:01.85 28.35 58.93

26.92 58.10 26.63 56.70

A2 4:03.70WKI

1) Lehr, Hannah JR 2) O'Brien, Kennedy SR

3) Banner, Lily JR 4) Richner, Madelyn FR

29.05 1:00.33 29.36 1:03.04

28.32 1:01.51 27.81 58.82

A3 4:07.91Westerville S

1) Stacey, Gwen Sr 2) Arn, Marta Sr

3) Stacey, Roan M Fr 4) Randall, Melaina B Jr

29.90 1:02.59 29.69 1:04.13

29.07 1:01.92 28.44 59.27

A4 4:14.44Westerville N

1) Sherrill, Savannah SO 2) Palmer, Anila JR

3) Simashkevich, Kayla SR 4) Kacsandi, Jayci JR

33.41 1:10.30 30.81 1:02.41

29.61 1:02.41 27.85 59.32

B5 4:28.82Westerville S

1) Kellar, Ava Sr 2) Rismiller, Sophia So

3) Hatfield, Charlotte So 4) Bratton, Lilly M So

31.86 1:07.29 32.39 1:11.80

30.38 1:07.06 29.80 1:02.67

A6 4:37.78West Cent

1) Beadle, Abigail FR 2) Cornelius, Savannah FR

3) Moehl, Kate FR 4) Chapman, Katelyn SO

30.85 1:05.76 32.61 1:07.46

33.40 1:09.81 34.49 1:14.75

B7 4:55.77WTW

1) Kidder, Alaina JR 2) Collins, Hazel SO

3) Browning, Katie SR 4) Roberts, Brook FR

30.22 1:02.99 36.62 1:20.39

32.98 1:09.10 39.05 1:23.29

B8 5:05.77Westerville N

1) Chapman Burson, Kaelym SO 2) Rex, Lydia FR

3) Geyer, Lilia SR 4) GIbson, Avery SR

34.58 1:13.06 35.05 1:13.48

1:21.55 1:58.29 40.94

B9 5:09.74WKI

1) DeCarlo, Alex SO 2) Day, Abby FR

3) McComb, Quinn SO 4) Ambler, Evelyn SR

29.89 1:02.96 44.57 1:34.27

40.48 1:22.09 14.99 1:10.42

B10 5:13.38West Cent

1) Sousa, Zoe JR 2) Hughes, Mariah FR

3) DeRose, Madelyn SO 4) Dunchak-Green, Lily SR

39.76 1:26.99 34.15 1:13.84

35.75 1:16.47 36.39 1:16.08

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:26.45WTW

1) Fralic, Matt SR 2) Barnes, Will SO

3) Florence, Connor SR 4) Barnes, Zach SR

24.50 50.57 25.67 54.77

23.56 50.64 23.83 50.47

A2 3:37.33WKI

1) Richner, Christopher SR 2) Ambler, Ben SR

3) Jones, Dexter JR 4) Hertz, Sam JR

25.28 52.40 25.41 52.31

24.84 52.89 27.06 59.73

A3 3:49.68Westerville N

1) Jones, Mike FR 2) Ranke, Riley SR

3) Washburn, Ryan SR 4) Archambault, Marco JR

28.24 59.90 26.29 54.70

26.81 58.45 26.53 56.63
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Worthingtons v Westervilles - 12/10/2022

Results - Combined

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 3:53.19Westerville S

1) Davis, Adam S So 2) Dardinger, Quinton G Fr

3) Blackford, Connor J Fr 4) Andrews, Colin Jr

26.60 54.58 26.62 56.51

29.35 1:03.00 28.19 59.10

B5 3:57.53WTW

1) Huff, Kei JR 2) Ebeidy, Yassin FR

3) Finch, Simon JR 4) Kissling, Sevi FR

28.36 59.13 31.00 1:05.72

27.54 59.39 25.25 53.29

B6 4:25.91Westerville S

1) Weaver, David Fr 2) Miller, Cole So

3) Tansey, Eli Jr 4) Smith, Grayden So

31.51 1:06.35 34.03 1:13.33

28.22 1:01.32 30.36 1:04.91

A7 4:29.23West Cent

1) Stefan-Adams, Gavin SR 2) Basaleh, Hamzah JR

3) Tran, Ryan SR 4) Oldenburgh, Jack SR

27.23 57.56 34.05 1:12.75

34.04 1:13.50 14.99 1:05.42

B8 4:45.97West Cent

1) Yasnowski, Benjamin SR 2) Emery, Christian SR

3) Givens, Christopher SR 4) Tinkham, Andrew FR

30.87 1:05.41 37.64 1:21.66

30.93 1:06.36 34.31 1:12.54

B9 4:56.16Westerville N

1) Allman, Jesse JR 2) Manly, Quin FR

3) Wright, Cole SR 4) Workman, Vince SO

33.56 1:16.56 33.73 1:10.25

36.15 1:20.84 32.54 1:08.51

 
Event 109  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI FR1 30.86Recard, Izzy

West Cent SO2 31.65Schindewolf, Lillian

Westerville N JR3 31.68Gleason, Mary

Westerville N FR4 31.73Rex, Lydia

Westerville N SO5 32.01Sherrill, Savannah

Westerville N SR6 x32.60GIbson, Avery

Westerville N JR7 x33.06Vanover, Rilee

West Cent FR8 33.14Hughes, Mariah

Westerville N SO9 x33.80Chapman Burson, Kaelym

Westerville N SO10 x33.94Teeple, Kaelyn

WKI JR11 34.09Alderman, Libby

Westerville S So12 34.56Wolford, Addie

Westerville N FR13 x35.43Hendrick, Avamarie

WTW SO14 35.53Collins, Hazel

WTW FR15 36.38Bernhardt, Stella

WTW FR16 36.65Roberts, Brook

Westerville N SO17 x37.06Matthew, Kimmanif

Westerville S So18 37.49Berkal, Julia

Westerville N FR19 x37.84Kuntu, Janet

West Cent JR20 38.57Sousa, Zoe

Westerville S Fr21 41.59Carr, Brynley

Westerville N JR22 x45.21Hubbard, Vaya

Westerville N JR23 x46.47Raki, Safia

Westerville S Jr24 x47.93Brady, Tiah

Westerville S Jr25 x54.89Hulett, Lucy

WTW SO--- DQ 43.28Hale, Chloe

False start

Westerville S Fr--- NSWhitehead, Emily

WTW SO--- NSCarrier, Sage

 
Event 110  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SO1 29.30Bottari, Jack

WTW FR2 29.44Ebeidy, Yassin

Westerville S So3 30.45Miller, Cole

West Cent SR4 30.95Givens, Christopher

Westerville N FR5 31.54Manly, Quin

West Cent SR6 31.68Tran, Ryan

West Cent JR7 31.78Basaleh, Hamzah

Westerville N JR8 31.94Allman, Jesse

Westerville N SR9 32.45Wright, Cole

WTW SR10 39.51Cooper, Alex

Westerville S Fr11 46.66Shipman, Kail


